Announcements & Prayers

Fellowships - Our Friday gatherings

T412 (Middle & High School) and Vibrant (Post Secondary) : Chapel Unified on
Friday May 26th, 7:00pm at The Centre - 777 Homer St, Vancouver.
Cornerstone (Adults) : TBD Friday May 26, 8:00pm.

Sign up for our email lists to get the latest updates and schedules for our
weekly fellowships! Talk to one of the greeters for more information.

Church Updates

1.

A warm welcome to all the new guests and friends joining us today. We
are so glad you are here!

Thank you Dr. Matthew Todd for sharing the words of the Lord with us!
May the Lord bless you and your ministry.

Welcome to the world : baby Eliana Ho! Eunice & Brian’s baby girl was
born on May 10th, weighing 7 Ibs. Praise the Lord!

Peru Short Term Missions: Rev. Choi will be leading a STM team to Peru
from June 13t-21st. They’ll be partnering with a local agency, ATEK, to do
evangelism and discipleship among the Quechua people. More info:
http://www.coquitlam.church/ministries/missions/#tab-id-3 and on the
missions bulletin board by the sanctuary. Please pray for us! If you would
like to support the missions trip financially please write “STM” on the
offering envelope. The goal of this STM is $4,000.

Book Display next Sunday : English and Chinese Christian books, English
Bibles and DVDs will be available to purchase for discounted prices.

Rev. Caleb Choi will be on vacation from May 20t to Jun 9t and will be in
Peru from Jun 13th to 21st,

Church Office will be closed on Monday, May 22nd, 2017 for Victoria Day.

Last Sunday

English Worship 34
Chinese Worship 112

Children Worship
Prayer Meeting (C)
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MISSION STATEMENT

To Obey the Great Commandment &
Carry Out the Great Commission
through Magnification, Membership, Maturity,
Ministry & Missions

REMEIPEREEHE
Coquitlam Christ Church of China

1933 Como Lake Ave., Coquitlam, BC, Canada V3J 3R2
tel: 604.931.2311 email: cccc@cccconline.ca
www.cccconline.ca

Chinese Ministry Pastor: Rev. Caleb Choi
604.306.7893 kkveggie@hotmail.com

Lay Pastor: Pastor Rebecca Fung
604.315.8926 rebeccahlfung@gmail.com

English Ministry Advisory Pastor: Rev. Bill Wong

Chinese Ministry Advisory Pastor:
Rev. Abraham Lau

Mary Lui / Karen Ku

Chi. Min.

Eng. Min.(4)

Last Week

Jan to Last Sunday
Income

Budget

Pray for
Provision (Shortfall)

General

$4,390.10

$1,650.45

$6,040.55

$86,783.93

$252,400.00

$165,616.07

Missions

$444.00

$200.00

$644.00

$11,783.00

$37,900.00

$26,117.00

STM

$335.00

$0.00

$335.00

$335.00

$4,000.00

$3,665.00

Total

$5,169.10

$1,850.45

$7,019.55

$98,901.93

$290,300.00

$191,398.07

604.931.2311 office@cccconline.ca

VISION STATEMENT:
To be a Loving and Missional Church

with Multi-cultural Congregations at Multi-sites.


http://www.coquitlam.church/ministries/missions/#tab-id-3

Worship Team

Speaker Dr. Matthew Todd

Host Keith Chan Title :  Growing in my awareness of God’s presence and care
Praise Robin Leung & Team

Greeters Martin Zhu / Valerie Chan Speaker : Dr. Matthew Todd

Tech Justin Ching

Offering Audit Gwen Wong / Ming Li .
Scripture : Matthew 6:9-15

S

Call to Worship

Worship God through Praises Songs of Praise

Scripture
Prayer
Worship God through His Word Message
Worship God through Thanksgiving Tithing
Worship God through Caring Announcements
Benediction
Next Sunday Speaker Pastor Bill Wong

Host Queenie Tsang

Praise Chris Wong & Team i ni -
praise e Mo ¥ Candacs Wong English Ministry 2017 Theme - GO
Tech Matthew Li

Offering Audit Keith Mok / Wilson Mak



