## **Announcements & Prayers**

Fellowships - Our Friday gatherings

T412 (Middle & High School) and Vibrant (Post Secondary): Chapel Unified on Friday May 26th, 7:00pm at The Centre - 777 Homer St, Vancouver. Cornerstone (Adults): TBD Friday May 26th, 8:00pm.

Sign up for our email lists to get the latest updates and schedules for our weekly fellowships! Talk to one of the greeters for more information.

### **Church Updates**

- 1. A warm welcome to all the new guests and friends joining us today. We are so glad you are here!
- Thank you Dr. Matthew Todd for sharing the words of the Lord with us! May the Lord bless you and your ministry.
- Welcome to the world: baby Eliana Ho! Eunice & Brian's baby girl was born on May 10th, weighing 7 lbs. Praise the Lord!
- Peru Short Term Missions: Rev. Choi will be leading a STM team to Peru from June 13th-21st. They'll be partnering with a local agency. ATEK, to do evangelism and discipleship among the Quechua people. More info: http://www.coguitlam.church/ministries/missions/#tab-id-3 and on the missions bulletin board by the sanctuary. Please pray for us! If you would like to support the missions trip financially please write "STM" on the offering envelope. The goal of this STM is \$4,000.
- Book Display next Sunday: English and Chinese Christian books, English Bibles and DVDs will be available to purchase for discounted prices.
- Rev. Caleb Chol will be on vacation from May 20th to Jun 9th and will be in Peru from Jun 13th to 21st.
- Church Office will be closed on Monday, May 22nd, 2017 for Victoria Day.

## **Last Sunday**

English Worship	34	Children Worship	19
Chinese Worship	112	Praver Meeting (C)	20

Offering	Chi. Min.	Eng. Min.(4)	Last Week	Jan to Last Sunday	Budget	Pray for
				Income		Provision (Shortfall)
General	\$4,390.10	\$1,650.45	\$6,040.55	\$86,783.93	\$252,400.00	\$165,616.07
Missions	\$444.00	\$200.00	\$644.00	\$11,783.00	\$37,900.00	\$26,117.00
STM	\$335.00	\$0.00	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,665.00
Total	\$5,169.10	\$1,850.45	\$7,019.55	\$98,901.93	\$290,300.00	\$191,398.07

# ORDER OF WORSHIP

English SUNDAY

Service

May 21<sup>st</sup>, 2017



#### MISSION STATEMENT

To Obey the Great Commandment & Carry Out the Great Commission through Magnification, Membership, Maturity, Ministry & Missions

# 高潔林自立中華基督教會 Coguitlam Christ Church of China

1933 Como Lake Ave., Coquitlam, BC, Canada V3J 3R2 tel: 604.931.2311 email: cccc@cccconline.ca

www.cccconline.ca

pastoral Chinese Ministry Pastor: Rev. Caleb Choi 604.306.7893 kkveggie@hotmail.com

> Lay Pastor: Pastor Rebecca Funa 604.315.8926 rebeccallfung@gmail.com

English Ministry Advisory Pastor: Rev. Bill Wong

Chinese Ministry Advisory Pastor: Rev. Abraham Lau

Church secretaries Mary Lui / Karen Ku 604.931.2311 office@cccconline.ca

VISION STATEMENT:

To be a Loving and Missional Church with Multi-cultural Congregations at Multi-sites.

	Worship Team	
	Speaker Dr. Matthew Todd Host Keith Chan Praise Robin Leung & Team Greeters Martin Zhu / Valerie Chan Tech Justin Ching Offering Audit Gwen Wong / Ming Li	Title : Growing in my awareness of God's presence and care  Speaker : Dr. Matthew Todd  Scripture : Matthew 6:9-15
	Call to Worship	
Worship God through Praises	Songs of Praise	
	Scripture	
	Prayer	
Worship God through His Word	Message	
Worship God through Thanksgiving	Tithing	
Worship God through Caring	Announcements	
	Benediction	
Next Sunday Speake Host Praise	Queenie Tsang Chris Wong & Team	English Ministry 2017 Theme - GO
Greete Tech	rs Ada Mok / Candace Wong Matthew Li	English withistry 2017 Theme - GO

Offering Audit Keith Mok / Wilson Mak